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Diana

Artikelnummer:
Barcode/EAN Code:
Artikeltyp:
Bestiickung:

IP:

Klasse:

Material:

Farbe:
Artikelmal3e:
Verpackungsmalie:
Designer:

2753-47-138
8019282017042
Pendelleuchten

E27

E27 3X60W (nicht inklusiv)
IP20

I

Metall und geblasenes Glas
Verchromt

H: Max 2000 L: 860 mm.
H: 185 L: 875 B: 225 mm.
S.T. Fabas Luce

2000

250

Gewicht:
Gewicht:

830
780

3.2 Kg.
3.7 Kg.
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860

405
337




